
TULIANA  WALL  SCONCE

DESCRIPTION

OPTIONS

PRODUCTION 
TIME

MEASUREMENTS

The Tuliana Sconce is part of the Terra Frammenti 
Collection. The collection is a testament to the 
poetic fusion of artistry and Earth’s elemental 
beauty. The Tuliana Sconce is masterfully carved 
from a solid block of Onyx, capturing the  natural 
elegance and translucency of the stone. Its design 
is inspired by the delicate  unfolding of tulip petals, 
opening gracefully to embrace light. The warm 
glow emitted  through the Onyx is framed by a 
sculptural bronze backplate, enhancing the 
sconce’s  organic form with a touch of refined 
contrast.

6-8 Weeks (Shipping Not Included) 

Custom Options Available Upon Request

Dimensions

Width 

Depth

Height


10.16

11.94

55.88


4.00

4.70

22.00


cm in

Onyx with Bronze Metal


Terra Frammenti                                                                                                                                                  COLLECTION

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS

i. Lumens: 500 Lumens

ii. Colour Temperature: 3000 Kelvins

iii. Bulb Type: Integrated LED

iv. Wattage: 10 Watt

v. Dimmer: ELV Dimmer



